
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik

16.09.2021 300m K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS SP 2 CHOJNA 47,40
16.09.2021 300m K 2009 JULIA CZAJKA SP 1 GRYFINO 55,30
16.09.2021 300m K 2009 LIWIA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 58,20
16.09.2021 300m K 2009 MARIA GRĘDA SP MIESZKOWICE 63,60
16.09.2021 300m K 2009 MALWINA MACZUGA SP MIESZKOWICE 65,40
16.09.2021 300m K 2010 MARTA BURDZY SP 3 GRYFINO 53,80
16.09.2021 300m K 2010 MAJA ŻABICKA 56,80
16.09.2021 300m K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC SP 3 GRYFINO 70,50
16.09.2021 300m K 2011 LENA WIERZBOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 58,40
16.09.2021 300m K 2011 NELLY ELSAWY SP 3 GRYFINO 63,20
16.09.2021 300m K 2011 HELENA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 65,90
16.09.2021 300m K 2014 SARA ELSAWY SP 3 GRYFINO 81,50
16.09.2021 300m M 2009 KAROL WASILEWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 50,10
16.09.2021 300m M 2009 BŁAŻEJ KUJAWA SP 1 GRYFINO 54,30
16.09.2021 300m M 2009 MATEUSZ ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 60,40
16.09.2021 300m M 2010 STANISŁAW KADŁUBEK SP 3 GRYFINO 54,40
16.09.2021 300m M 2010 MARCIN STACHÓW SP CHWARSTNICA 54,80
16.09.2021 300m M 2010 NORBERT WRÓBEL SP CHWARSTNICA 57,30
16.09.2021 300m M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 52,80
16.09.2021 300m M 2011 FILIP SERAFIN SP 3 GRYFINO 58,70
16.09.2021 300m M 2011 NATHANIEL ŻACZEK SP WIDUCHOWA 58,80
16.09.2021 300m M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 69,00
16.09.2021 300m M 2014 ANTONI KADŁUBEK SP 3 GRYFINO 72,30
16.09.2021 600m K 2009 MARTYNA ZBOROWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 2:43,20
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 JULIA GIL SP 2 CHOJNA 9,37
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 MAJA KURDZIEKO SP MIESZKOWICE 9,75
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 NATALIA GRZECH SP 3 GRYFINO 10,71
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 KORNELIA GAZIŃSKA SP ŻABNICA 10,81
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 OLIWIA ORMAN SP 2 CHOJNA 11,31
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 BLANKA BRYLAK SP MIESZKOWICE 11,35
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 LENA FORFECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,56
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 JULIA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,61
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 ZUZANNA OLEK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,92
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 MAJA ŚWIRBUT SP GARDNO 12,87
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 ZUZANNA JAZUKIEWICZ SP MIESZKOWICE 13,44
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 JULIA MASZCZYK SP ŻABNICA 13,47
16.09.2021 60m K 2009 AMELIA RUMOCKA SP 2 GRYFINO 14,23
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 MAJA KAWICKA SP 1 GRYFINO 9,98
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 HANNA WOŁODŹKO SP MORYŃ 10,17
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 DARIA SMULSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 10,20
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 LENA ALLERT SP MIESZKOWICE 10,26
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 KORNELIA STELMACH SP MIESZKOWICE 10,38
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,42
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 JULIA PASTERNAK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,51
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,64
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH SP 3 GRYFINO 10,76
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 FLORENTYNA KARPIERZ SP 2 GRYFINO 10,81
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 WANESA SOWUL SP 2 CHOJNA 10,92
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 NADIA GOŁĄB SP MIESZKOWICE 11,07
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO SP 2 GRYFINO 11,18
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE SP 2 GRYFINO 11,25
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 LIDIA BIELICKA SP 2 GRYFINO 11,52
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 KLAUDIA PAWŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,58
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 HANNA KRUK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,66

MIASTO - GRYFINO



16.09.2021 60m K 2010 LENA BARTCZAK SP MIESZKOWICE 11,75
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 11,82
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 11,93
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 MARTYNA GRĘDA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,93
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK SP 2 GRYFINO 12,02
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 12,08
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 WIKTORIA STOLARZ SP 3 GRYFINO 12,09
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 VANESSA FLAMER SP MIESZKOWICE 12,64
16.09.2021 60m K 2010 ZOFIA OKOŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 13,50
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 MAJA GOLISOWICZ SP 3 GRYFINO 9,66
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,24
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 LENA WIERZBOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 10,35
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 NELLY ELSAWY SP 3 GRYFINO 10,56
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,72
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 MARTA PRZYGRODZKA SP 2 CHOJNA 10,81
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 10,91
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 MAJA GAWRON SP MIESZKOWICE 11,29
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 KLARA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,33
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ SP MORYŃ 11,40
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 LENA BARYLSKA SP MORYŃ 11,40
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 OLIWIA SIENKIEWICZ SP GARDNO 11,44
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 LENA ŁĄCZKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,54
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 KATARZYNA DORAWA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,82
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 NADIA BOLEK SP MIESZKOWICE 11,93
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 OLIWIA ZABŁOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,98
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 JULIA TREPKA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,08
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 NIKOLA ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 12,09
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 GABRIELA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 12,41
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 JULIANNA SKUKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 12,44
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 LENA ADAMCZUK SP MIESZKOWICE 12,45
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 AMELIA SZCZEPANOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 12,76
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 OLIWIA MRÓZ SP MIESZKOWICE 13,02
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 JULIA PANCYK SP 2 GRYFINO 13,57
16.09.2021 60m K 2011 ALICJA ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 13,68
16.09.2021 60m K 2013 HANNA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,85
16.09.2021 60m K 2014 SARA ELSAWY SP 3 GRYFINO 12,08
16.09.2021 60m K 2014 IDA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,71
16.09.2021 60m K 2014 ZUZANNA GÓLCZ SP 3 GRYFINO 12,72
16.09.2021 60m K 2015 KATARZYNA GŁĘBOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,61
16.09.2021 60m M 2009 DOMINIK MRÓZ SP 2 GRYFINO 9,04
16.09.2021 60m M 2009 BARTOSZ FRYSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 9,48
16.09.2021 60m M 2009 TOMASZ ZABADAŁA SP 2 GRYFINO 9,99
16.09.2021 60m M 2009 KRYSPIN ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,02
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 MACIEJ RUTKA SP MIESZKOWICE 10,19
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 10,48
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI SP MORYŃ 10,50
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 MICHAŁ BIAŁEK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,58
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 OLIWIER GOGÓL SP 2 GRYFINO 10,73
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 11,11
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 BARTOSZ WASILEWSKI SP 2 GRYFINO 11,58
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 OLIWIER ŚLUSARCZYK SP 3 GRYFINO 12,76
16.09.2021 60m M 2010 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 12,80
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 OSKAR RÓŻYCKI SP 2 CHOJNA 9,87
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 MACIEJ KWIECIEŃ-IZDEBSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 10,04
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 GABRIEL KARACZUN SP 2 CHOJNA 10,08
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 NATHANIEL ŻACZEK SP WIDUCHOWA 10,25



16.09.2021 60m M 2011 FILIP CABAN SP MIESZKOWICE 10,33
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 MARCEL TROCHOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 10,42
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 FRANCISZEK DUDEK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,63
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 ALEKSANDER SAWICKI SP 2 CHOJNA 10,63
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,78
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 11,16
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 ANTONI WIECZOREK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,29
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR SP 2 GRYFINO 11,33
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 JAKUB SERWIN SP 3 GRYFINO 11,33
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 JAKUB SUZYNOWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 11,40
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH SP MORYŃ 12,02
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 12,13
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 MATEUSZ SOSZKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,08
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 ARKADIUSZ TRZOP SP MORYŃ 13,39
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 KACPER RATAŃCZUK SP MORYŃ 14,45
16.09.2021 60m M 2011 BARTOSZ DĄBROWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 14,93
16.09.2021 60m M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 11,90
16.09.2021 60m M 2013 WIKTOR ZABŁOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 12,76
16.09.2021 60m M 2013 MIŁOSZ KACZMARCZYK SP 2 GRYFINO 14,04
16.09.2021 60m M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN SP 2 GRYFINO 12,64
16.09.2021 60m M 2014 MATEUSZ ZABADAŁA SP 2 GRYFINO 13,14
16.09.2021 60m M 2015 BORYS KACZOR SP 3 GRYFINO 13,94
16.09.2021 60m M 2015 MIŁOSZ SIERACKI SP 3 GRYFINO 14,98
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 JULIA GIL SP 2 CHOJNA 7,55
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS SP 2 CHOJNA 7,10
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 MALWINA RACZYKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 7,00
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 JULIA CZAJKA SP 1 GRYFINO 6,70
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 MAJA MAZURKIEWICZ SP MIESZKOWICE 6,55
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 JULIA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 6,20
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 ZOFIA SZYMAŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 5,95
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 MARIA GRĘDA SP MIESZKOWICE 5,75
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 LIWIA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 5,70
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 ZUZANNA OLEK SP 2 GRYFINO 5,65
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 MARTYNA ZBOROWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 4,40
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 ZUZANNA JAZUKIEWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 3,35
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 AMELIA RUMOCKA SP 2 GRYFINO 3,35
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 LENA FORFECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,25
16.09.2021 pk K 2009 AMELIA SZCZEPANOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 2,65
16.09.2021 pk M 2009 TOMASZ ZABADAŁA SP 2 GRYFINO 5,35
16.09.2021 pk M 2009 JAKUB SUZYNOWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 5,05
16.09.2021 pk M 2009 KRYSPIN ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 4,55
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 23,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH SP 3 GRYFINO 22,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 LIDIA BIELICKA SP 2 GRYFINO 20,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK SP 2 CHOJNA 19,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 MARTYNA GRĘDA SP MIESZKOWICE 19,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC SP 3 GRYFINO 15,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK SP 2 GRYFINO 15,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 HANNA KRUK SP 2 GRYFINO 15,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 WIKTORIA STOLARZ SP 3 GRYFINO 14,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 LENA BARTCZAK SP MIESZKOWICE 13,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO SP 2 GRYFINO 12,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 JULIA MILER SP 3 GRYFINO 11,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2010 WERONIKA IWKO SP 3 GRYFINO 10,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 JULIA TREPKA SP 3 GRYFINO 23,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 19,00



16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 NADIA BOLEK SP MIESZKOWICE 17,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 LENA BARYLSKA SP MORYŃ 16,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 GABRIELA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 14,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 KLARA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 JULIA PANCYK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 NIKOLA ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 7,00
16.09.2021 rpp K 2011 OLIWIA ZABŁOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 7,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 OLIWIER GOGÓL SP 2 GRYFINO 30,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI SP MORYŃ 26,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 26,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 BARTOSZ WASILEWSKI SP 2 GRYFINO 25,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 MICHAŁ BIAŁEK SP 2 GRYFINO 24,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 22,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR SP 2 GRYFINO 18,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 OLIWIER ŚLUSARCZYK SP 3 GRYFINO 15,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2010 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 11,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 33,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK SP 2 CHOJNA 30,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH SP MORYŃ 23,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 MACIEJ KWIECIEŃ-IZDEBSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 23,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 KACPER RATAŃCZUK SP MORYŃ 20,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 FILIP SERAFIN SP 3 GRYFINO 20,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 ALEKSANDER SAWICKI SP 2 CHOJNA 20,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 MATEUSZ SOSZKA SP 3 GRYFINO 19,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 18,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 ARKADIUSZ TRZOP SP MORYŃ 17,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 ANTONI WIECZOREK SP 2 GRYFINO 17,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2011 BARTOSZ DĄBROWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 10,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2013 BARTOSZ IWKO SP 3 GRYFINO 18,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 18,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2013 MIŁOSZ KACZMARCZYK SP 2 GRYFINO 17,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2013 WIKTOR ZABŁOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 14,00
16.09.2021 rpp M 2014 MATEUSZ ZABADAŁA SP 2 GRYFINO 8,00
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 MAJA KURDZIEKO SP MIESZKOWICE 3,90
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 BLANKA BRYLAK SP MIESZKOWICE 3,23
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 KAMELIA GAZIŃSKA SP ŻABNICA 3,18
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 MALWINA MACZUGA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,15
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 NATALIA BRODACKA SP CHWARSTNICA 2,95
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 JULIA MASZCZYK SP ŻABNICA 2,88
16.09.2021 swd K 2009 OLIWIA ORMAN SP 2 CHOJNA 2,78
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 KORNELIA STELMACH SP MIESZKOWICE 3,60
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 LENA ALLERT SP MIESZKOWICE 3,50
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 DARIA SMULSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 3,45
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 HANNA WOŁODŹKO SP MORYŃ 3,43
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 JULIA PASTERNAK SP 2 GRYFINO 3,30
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 FLORENTYNA KARPIERZ SP 2 GRYFINO 3,15
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 NADIA GOŁĄB SP MIESZKOWICE 3,07
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 3,05
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE SP 2 GRYFINO 3,00
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 3,00
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 2,87
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 VANESSA FLAMER SP MIESZKOWICE 2,85
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 KLAUDIA PAWŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 2,80
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 ZOFIA OKOŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 2,50
16.09.2021 swd K 2010 WANESA SOWUL SP 2 CHOJNA 2,25
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 LENA WIERZBOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,50



16.09.2021 swd K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,40
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 MARTA PRZYGRODZKA SP 2 CHOJNA 3,38
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 3,33
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 KATARZYNA DORAWA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,10
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 HELENA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,10
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 LENA ŁĄCZKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,00
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ SP MORYŃ 2,90
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 MAJA GAWRON SP MIESZKOWICE 2,85
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 OLIWIA MRÓZ SP MIESZKOWICE 2,75
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 JULIANNA SKUKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 2,65
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 LENA ADAMCZUK SP MIESZKOWICE 2,55
16.09.2021 swd K 2011 ALICJA ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 2,30
16.09.2021 swd K 2013 HANNA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,45
16.09.2021 swd K 2013 MARIKA BRODACKA SP CHWARSTNICA 1,85
16.09.2021 swd K 2014 IDA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,45
16.09.2021 swd K 2014 ZUZANNA GÓLCZ SP 3 GRYFINO 2,35
16.09.2021 swd M 2009 DOMINIK MRÓZ SP 2 GRYFINO 4,38
16.09.2021 swd M 2009 BARTOSZ FRYSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,83
16.09.2021 swd M 2009 MATEUSZ ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 3,40
16.09.2021 swd M 2010 MARCIN STACHÓW SP CHWARSTNICA 3,95
16.09.2021 swd M 2010 MACIEJ RUTKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,90
16.09.2021 swd M 2010 ADAM MARUT SP CHWARSTNICA 3,90
16.09.2021 swd M 2010 NORBERT WRÓBEL SP CHWARSTNICA 3,88
16.09.2021 swd M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3,65
16.09.2021 swd M 2010 HUBERT WAWRZYNIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 2,30
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 OSKAR RÓŻYCKI SP 2 CHOJNA 3,85
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 FILIP CABAN SP MIESZKOWICE 3,75
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 NATHANIEL ŻACZEK SP WIDUCHOWA 3,68
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 MARCEL TROCHOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 3,55
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 GABRIEL KARACZUN SP 2 CHOJNA 3,55
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 FRANCISZEK DUDEK SP 2 CHOJNA 3,30
16.09.2021 swd M 2011 JAKUB SERWIN SP 3 GRYFINO 3,15
16.09.2021 swd M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 2,60
16.09.2021 swz K 2010 MAJA KAWICKA SP 1 GRYFINO 1,10


